12

AM1707 LB724 MAL - 01/31/2018

AMENDMENTS TO LB724

Introduced by General Affairs.

- 1. On page 2, lines 17 and 19, strike "lottery"; in line 18 strike 1 beginning with "After" through "day" and insert "Subject to the adoption 2 3 and promulgation of rules and regulations by the department setting forth recordkeeping and reporting criteria for lottery operators, counties, 4 cities, and villages that request authorization from the department for 5 the use of electronic transfers from satellite locations"; in line 25 6 before "general" insert "nonsegregated"; in line 27 strike beginning with 7 "within" through "not" and insert "no"; in line 29 strike the second 8 "the" and insert "a"; in line 30 strike "village" and insert "village 9 that has met the requirements of the rules and regulations adopted and 10 promulgated pursuant to subsection (2) of this section"; and in line 31 11
- 2. On page 3, line 5, strike beginning with "within" through "not" and insert "no".

strike "non-segregated" and insert "nonsegregated general business".